
A la Carte
Menu

Dietary/Allergy requirements - if you have a food allergy or dietary requirements, please inform a member of the
hospitality team

please note that all dishes are made in a kitchen where nuts & gluten are present with other allergens, we cannot guarantee
any food item is completely free of allergens, whilst we take care to preserve the integrity of our vegetarian products, we

must advise they are prepared in a multi kitchen environment  

the old barn inn, Magor, road, Llanmartin, GWENT, np18 2eb
Tel: 01633 413382 - www.theoldbarninn.com

S T A R T E R S

Duck Spring Rolls 
three duck spring rolls served on a cucumber
& spring onion salad with hoisin sauce

Thai Fishcake (gf)
served with a sweet chilli dipping sauce and
garnish 

7.15

7.25Chefs Soup of the Day (agf)
with rustic bread & butter

Salt & Pepper Battered Squid
served with salad & garlic mayonnaise 

Grilled Goats Cheese (v gf)
served with raspberry vinaigrette & walnuts

Vegan Meatball (Ve v agf)
vegan meatball in a tomato & basil sauce with
bread to dip

6.50

6.95

7.25

6.95 Spanish Chorizo (agf)
chorizo baked in a spicy tomato sauce with
rustic bread

6.95

Hunters Chicken Loaded Nachos (gf)
topped with BBQ chicken, bacon, cheddar &
mozzarella with guacamole & sour cream
on the side

5.95

S I D E S

Gourmet Chips (v gf)
Spicy Wedges (v gf)
Garlic Bread (3) (v) 
add cheese for 50p

Onion Rings (6) (v)
Spicy Onion Rings (6) (v)
Steak Sauce (v)
(Peppercorn/Bearnaise/Bourguignon)

3.00

3.00
3.50

2.90

3.15

2.95

Piri Piri Wings

Indian Basket 

6.95

6.95
vegetable samosas, onion bhajis & pakoras &
mint mayo dip

piri piri coated wings with spicy mayo Lamb Kofta
with a mint mayo dip

6.95



F I S H

P A S T A

Southern Fried Chicken Burger 
2 southern fried breaded chicken
burgers topped with crispy bacon &
mozzarella & cheddar cheese 
CANNOT BE GLUTEN FREE

The BBQ Tex Mex
9oz steak burger, topped with BBQ
sauce, mozzarella & cheddar cheese,
onion rings with mozzarella sticks on
the side

17.95

The Loaded Burger
6oz steak burger &  a southern fried
chicken burger loaded with mozzarella
& bacon 
CANNOT BE GLUTEN FREE

18.95

V - VEGETARIAN / VE - VEGAN / GF - GLUTEN FREE / AGF - ADAPTABLE GLUTEN FREE

MA I N S

Spaghetti Bolognaise 
chefs homemade bolognaise served
with garlic bread

14.50

15.50

13.50

Old Barn Chicken Curry (agf)
chefs curry sauce with seasoned
chicken served with naan bread &
poppadum with a choice of rice,
gourmet chips or 1/2 1/2

Old Barn Vegan / Vegetable Curry
(Ve v agf)
chefs curry sauce cooked with
vegetables served with poppadums' &
a choice of rice, gourmet chips or 1/2
1/2

13.95

14.95

Mushroom, Cheese & Spinach
Risotto (v)
with grilled asparagus spears & garlic
bread

14.95Mushroom, Brie & Cranberry
Wellington (v gf)
with gourmet chips  & seasonal vegetables

Lentil & Vegetable Cottage Pie
(Ve)
topped with sweet potato mash with
seasonal vegetables

Grilled Goats Cheese Salad (v)
a blend of mixed greens topped
with a sweet red onion marmalade

13.95

Chicken & Chorizo Spaghetti 15.50

15.95Vegan Meatballs (Ve v)
vegan meatballs in a tomato & basil sauce
tossed in spaghetti with garlic bread

spicy chorizo & chicken pieces tossed in a
tomato sauce with spaghetti with garlic bread

15.50Salmon Fillet (agf)
baked salmon fillet topped with a hollandaise
sauce with grilled asparagus & choice of
potato
CHOOSE ONE - GOURMET CHIPS/JACKET/RICE

Cajun Salmon Salad (gf)
with cajun seasoning served with
salsa & sour cream

14.95

17.95Cyw Iâr Cennin a Chaws 
butterflied chicken breast, smothered with
cheese & leek sauce topped with parmesan
and served with a choice of potato 
CHOOSE ONE - GOURMET CHIPS/JACKET/MASHED/RICE

18.00

14.50

with mashed potatoes & seasonal vegetables
with a rosemary & redcurrant sauce

Sausage & Mash (agf)
local pork sausages from our butchers served
with mashed potatoes infused with leeks and
cheese, garden peas and gravy

Lamb Shank (agf)

Sweet Chilli & Garlic Prawns
garlic and sweet chili sauce-covered spaghetti
served with sautéed prawns, with garlic bread

16.95

21.958oz Sirloin Steak (agf)
British sirloin steak with gourmet chips, vine
tomatoes, onion rings & mushrooms (add
peppercorn, bourguignon or bearnaise sauce +2.95)

24.95Surf & Turf
8oz sirloin & salt & pepper squid served with
gourmet chips, onion rings  - add peppercorn,
bourguignon or bearnaise +2.95

8oz Rib Eye Steak (agf)
British rib eye steak is served on a bed of creamy
mashed potatoes and topped with bourguignon
sauce, accompanied by a side of seasonal
vegetables.

22.95

Chefs Fish Pie (gf)
chefs medley of fish baked in a white wine
creamy sauce topped with mashed potato &
cheese with seasonal vegetables on side

16.95

B U R G E R S

All our burgers are served in a burger bun with
tomato, lettuce & red onion with gourmet chips or
spicy wedges & onion rings.
Our burgers can be served NAKED to make them
gluten free unless stated

Classic Bacon Cheeseburger
9oz steak burger, topped with cheese &
bacon

14.95

16.95

Plant Based Burger (Ve)
2 plant based burgers topped with
vegan cheese, garnish, relish.

15.95

9oz steak burger, topped caramelised
red onion & mozzarella cheese

The Bistro 14.95

G R I L L


